2 Under 2 Schedule

No Outings
Baby

Created by The Juggling Mama

Toddler Mama

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 AM

11:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:.00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Get up and dressed

Get kids up and dressed

Nurse/bottle
Play
Nap 1
Nurse/bottle
Play
Nap 2
Nurse/bottle
Play
Play
Nap 3
Nurse/bottle and
dinner with family
Bathtime
Bedtime

Breakfast

Clean breakfast

Snack
Housework
Play
Lunch
Clean lunch
Work
Nap
Snack
Play with toddler
Play

Dinner prep

Dinner

Relax!



2 Under 2 Schedule

Morni Nng Outi ng Created by The Juggling Mama
Baby Toddler Mama
7:00 AM Get up and dressed
7:30 AM Get kids up and dressed
8:00 AM Nurse/bottle Breakfast
9:00 AM Play Clean breakfast

9:30 AM

Outing - On the go

10:00 AM Nap 1-On the go cnack

Outing
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
Nurse/bottle Lunch
11:30 PM

12:00 PM Play Clean lunch
12:30 PM

1:00 PM Nap 2 Work
Nap
1:30 PM

2:00 PM Nurse/bottle
2:30 PM Play

3:00 PM Snack
Play
330 PM Play with toddler

4:00 PM Play
Nap 3 Dinner prep
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Nurse/bottle and

=0 P dinner with family

Dinner
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Bathtime
7:00 PM

7:30 PM Bedtime Relax!
|



2 Under 2 Schedule

Afte rnoon Outin g Created by The Juggling Mama
Baby Toddler Mama
7:00 AM Get up and dressed
7:30 AM Get kids up and dressed
8:00 AM Nurse/bottle Breakfast
9:00 AM Play Clean breakfast
9:30 AM Snack
10:00 AM Nap 1 Housework
Play
10:30 AM
11:.00 AM
Nurse/bottle Lunch
11:30 PM
12:00 PM Play Clean lunch
12:30 PM
1:.00 PM Nap 2 Work/Dinner prep
Nap
1:30 PM
2:00 PM Nurse/bottle
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Outing - On the go

330 PM Nap 3 - On the go Outing

snack

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

szopM  Nurse/bottie and Dinner

dinner with family
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
Bathtime
7:00 PM
7:30 PM Bedtime Relax!



2 Under 2 Schedule

Created by The Juggling Mama
Baby Toddler Mama

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
|



