No Outings

	Baby	Toddler	Mama	
7:00 AM			Get up and dressed	
7:30 AM	Get kids up and dressed			
8:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Breakfast		
9:00 AM	PI	Play		
9:30 AM		Snack		
10:00 AM	Nap 1	Play	Housework	
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Lur	ach	
11:30 PM	Nurse/bottle L		unch	
12:00 PM	PI	ay	Clean lunch	
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM	Nap 2	Nap	Work	
1:30 PM		Мар		
2:00 PM	Nurse/bottle			
2:30 PM	Play			
3:00 PM	Play	Sna	ack	
3:30 PM			Play with toddler	
4:00 PM	Nap 3	Play	Dinner prep	
4:30 PM			Diffici prep	
5:00 PM				
5:30 PM	Nurse/bottle and dinner with family	Dinner		
6:00 PM				
6:30 PM	Bathtime			
7:00 PM	Batritime			
7:30 PM	Bedtime		Relax!	

Morning Outing

	Baby	Toddler	Mama	
7:00 AM			Get up and dressed	
7:30 AM	Get kids up and dressed			
8:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Breakfast		
9:00 AM	PI	ay	Clean breakfast	
9:30 AM				
10:00 AM	Nap 1 - On the go	Outing - On the go snack	Outing	
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Lur	Lunch	
11:30 PM	Nurse/pottle Li		TICH	
12:00 PM	Play		Clean lunch	
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM	Nap 2	Nap	Work	
1:30 PM		Ναρ		
2:00 PM	Nurse/bottle			
2:30 PM	PI	lay		
3:00 PM	Play	Sna	ack	
3:30 PM	riay		Play with toddler	
4:00 PM	Nap 3	Play	Dinner prep	
4:30 PM			Diffile prep	
5:00 PM	_			
5:30 PM	Nurse/bottle and dinner with family	Dinner		
6:00 PM				
6:30 PM	Bathtime			
7:00 PM	Datritiffe			
7:30 PM	Bedtime		Relax!	

Afternoon Outing

	Baby	Toddler	Mama	
7:00 AM			Get up and dressed	
7:30 AM	Get kids up and dressed			
8:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Brea	kfast	
9:00 AM	Play		Clean breakfast	
9:30 AM		Snack		
10:00 AM	Nap 1	Play	Housework	
10:30 AM		Flay		
11:00 AM	Nurse/bottle	Lur	Lunch	
11:30 PM	Nuise/Dottie	Editori		
12:00 PM	PI	ay	Clean lunch	
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM	Nap 2	Nap	Work/Dinner prep	
1:30 PM		Ναρ		
2:00 PM	Nurse/bottle			
2:30 PM		Outing - On the go snack	Outing	
3:00 PM	Nap 3 - On the go			
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM				
5:00 PM		Dinner		
5:30 PM	Nurse/bottle and dinner with family			
6:00 PM				
6:30 PM	Bathtime			
7:00 PM	Bachenic			
7:30 PM	Bedtime		Relax!	

	Baby	Toddler	Mama
7:00 AM			
7:30 AM			
8:00 AM			
9:00 AM			
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM			
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM			
11:30 PM			
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM			
1:00 PM			
1:30 PM			
2:00 PM			
2:30 PM			
3:00 PM			
3:30 PM			
4:00 PM			
4:30 PM			
5:00 PM			
5:30 PM			
6:00 PM			
6:30 PM			
7:00 PM			
7:30 PM			